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Horses: Friday- Outdoor Arena 2020
2020 lowa State Fair Special Edition 4-H Livestock Show

Placing Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Animal Animal Name

- FairEntry

Entry Number

Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31908: Ranch Horse Walk/Trot (Horse only)

- grades 5-8

Entries in this Class: 15

388

507
556
642
698
699
790
997
1156
1239
1242
1328
1449
1575

1578

Recker, Halle

Paulson, Dale
Moorman, Shannon
Krieger, Bella
Gibson, Taylor
Peterson, Abbey
Dayton, Emelia
Skuodas, Sara
Yaley, Trevor
Showalter, Aubryee
Fetters, Makenna
Krieger, Ethan
Daniels, Caelan
Graeve, Mary

Biddle, Brooklynn

DASHIN A
FIREWATER/GOOSE

Jolene

Miss Kitty Commander
MD Bonanza

Annie

Ginger

R Black Mamba
Puddles

Just a Shot of Tikila
Luna

RD Rock N Gold
Laredo

Ranger

Lopin Turbo

IM OBVIOUSLY A
GOLD/ BANKS

Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31910: Ranch Horse Walk/Trot (Horse only)

- grades 9-12

729

1178
1331
1668
1844
1845
2173
2997
3704
4003
4020
4404
4871
5386

5364

Entries in this Class: 22

18
78
132
347
367

378

429
565
605

659

932
944

970

1066
1157
1250
1253
1394
1438

2020-08-13 17:28:32 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/13/2020 17:28:26 GMT-0

Siems, Grace
Charlson, Tianna
Halterman, Emma
Handsaker, Madeline
Miller, Claira

McCreedy, Taylor

Nolan, Tess
Hoven, Brooke
Weyhrich, Rylie

Jaschke, Lauren

Armstrong, Emily Anna
Husman, Kendra

Sickels, Mackenzie

Grochala, Kristin
Anderson, Elaina
Newville, Rylee
puderbaugh, Katelyn
Santos, Maddy
Britcher, Makayla

Waking up in Vegas
Phoenix

Raymond

Pride

Boogie At the Bar

Turbos
Bombshell/Trigger

Firing On All Seven
Write me a love song
BZ Hollywood At Dawn

Scribbles-WR Kids
Encore

Buddy
Santee Scout

Luke N Pretty
Fancy/Luna

CGR Dutchess Zan
Millie

Cat

Petoskingplay
Looks Good N Gold
Gotta Classic Lad

Page 1 of 5 in this class

646
767
5599
582
830

691

907
2904
1509

1704

2750
2814

2896

3315
3711
4058
4099
4677
4858

Page 1 of 5 total



Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Animal Animal Name Entry Number

Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31910: Ranch Horse Walk/Trot (Horse only) Entries in this Class: 22
- grades 9-12

1583 Rydl, Jordan Y Not Pizzazz 5369

1693 Steiner, Gabrielle Zippos Twinkle Blue 5797

1773 Splinter, Keeley Ever Lovin Lazy 6136
Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31311: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure Entries in this Class: 6
(Horse Only) - Exhibitor grades 5-6

507 Paulson, Dale Jolene 1174

642 Krieger, Bella MD Bonanza 4385

790 Dayton, Emelia R Black Mamba 2165

930 Myers, Brooke Whisky Dun It / Bailey 2739

968 Washington, Akeelah Spirit 2884

1156 Yaley, Trevor Just a Shot of Tikila 3701
Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31312: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure Entries in this Class: 10
(Horse Only) - Exhibitor grades 7-8

556 Moorman, Shannon Miss Kitty Commander 1326

698 Gibson, Taylor Annie 1839

699 Peterson, Abbey Ginger 1846

997 Skuodas, Sara Puddles 2993

1239 Showalter, Aubryee Luna 4005

1242 Fetters, Makenna RD Rock N Gold 4013

1328 Krieger, Ethan Laredo 4396

1449 Daniels, Caelan Ranger 4878

1575 Graeve, Mary Lopin Turbo 5334

IM OBVIOUSLY A

1578 Biddle, Brooklynn GOLD/ BANKS 5341
Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31313: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure Entries in this Class: 16
(Horse Only) - Exhibitor grades 9-10

18 Siems, Grace Waking up in Vegas 647

132 Halterman, Emma Raymond 5631

178 Chittenden, Sierra B%l\(/\?dill:siggcal 441

394 Young, Anna Malibu 756

565 Hoven, Brooke Write me a love song 1372

690 Jensen, Riley Anne Great Rugged Pine 1811

793 Ramero, Olivia Fancy Moment In Time 2201

898 Johnson, Allyson Hollywood Dun King 2630

935 Wheatley, Jenna Chex Clayton 4298

1046 Stephens, Ross Chrome 3342

1152 Yaley, Cassidy gounity Skoot NG/ 3686

1253 puderbaugh, Katelyn Petoskingplay 4091

1394 Santos, Maddy Looks Good N Gold 4678

1438 Britcher, Makayla Gotta Classic Lad 4860

1455 Beckett, Kayla Ron's Lasting Legacy 4891

1769 Stief, Madison stiefs champion 6122
Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31314: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure Entries in this Class: 16

(Horse Onlv) - Exhibitor arades 11-12
2020-08-13 17:28:32 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/13/2020 17:28:26 GMT-0 Page 2 of 5 in this class Page 2 of 5 total



Placing Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Animal Animal Name

Entry Number

A} T7 T

78 Charlson, Tianna Delilah 766
347 Handsaker, Madeline Pride

367 Miller, Claira Boogie At the Bar 833
378 McCreedy, Taylor o et . 687
605 Weyhrich, Rylie Puffs Bonanza 1511
659 Jaschke, Lauren Sorbbles-WRKids 1703
932 Armstrong, Emily Anna Buddy 2745
944 Husman, Kendra Santee Scout 2815
960 Fleming, Courtney Rocky 2872
970 Sickels, Mackenzie ',;‘;E‘Zy’)‘LE[;“y 2895
1066 Grochala, Kristin CGR Dutchess Zan 3310
1157 Anderson, Elaina Millie 3707
1250 Newville, Rylee Cat 4054
1583 Rydl, Jordan Y Not Pizzazz 5367
1693 Steiner, Gabrielle Zippos Twinkle Blue 5790
1773 Splinter, Keeley Ever Lovin Lazy 6138

Horse / 316: Timed Events and Games / 31631: Pole Bending - Exhibitor grades 5-6

Entries in this Class: 8

388

507
968
1156
1271
1457

1673

1772

Recker, Halle

Paulson, Dale
Washington, Akeelah
Yaley, Trevor
Shelton, Macy
Casel, Cameron

Britcher, Emma

Splinter, Addison

DASHIN A
FIREWATER/GOOSE

Jolene

Spirit

Just a Shot of Tikila
Penny

Copper

Padrons Hafifiditi
Maya/Maya

Fortune

Horse / 316: Timed Events and Games / 31632: Pole Bending - Exhibitor grades 7-9

727

1177
2889
3705
4189
4923

5709
6128

Entries in this Class: 13

287
429
698
898
959
997
1046
1213
1370
1416
1440
1449
1455

Hutchinson, Brycelynn
Nolan, Tess
Gibson, Taylor
Johnson, Allyson
Burnett, Hadley
Skuodas, Sara
Stephens, Ross
Meyer, Kasydi
Siebrandt, Carli
Sievers, Riley
Adams, Audrey
Daniels, Caelan
Beckett, Kayla

My T Dazlin

J.J.

Annie

Hollywood Dun King
Gunner

Puddles

Chrome

Zee

Dyna Dee Doll
Hazard

JF Sierra Gold
Ranger

Ron's Lasting Legacy

Horse / 316: Timed Events and Games / 31633: Pole Bending - Exhibitor grades 10-12

2020-08-13 17:28:32 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/13/2020 17:28:26 GMT-0

Page 3 of 5 in this class

360

909

1841
2637
2852
2996
3622
3907
6374
4777
4839
4875
4889

Entries in this Class: 21

Page 3 of 5 total



Placing Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Animal Animal Name

Entry Number

18

78

178
290
328
347
670

793

932

960

1066
1157
1180
1250
1337
1441
1443
1598
1721
1769
1773

Siems, Grace
Charlson, Tianna
Chittenden, Sierra
Hintz, Emilee

Marks, Meredith
Handsaker, Madeline
Daly, Jaelin

Ramero, Olivia

Armstrong, Emily Anna
Fleming, Courtney
Grochala, Kristin
Anderson, Elaina
Baumgardner, Carter
Newville, Rylee
Maras, Evelyn
Adams, Olivia
Adams, Sophie
Salm, Kyla

Tabke, Michal

Stief, Madison
Splinter, Keeley

Waking up in Vegas
Phoenix

Camys Carbon Kid/Ty
Misty

Snorty

Pride

Misty

Champagne (Darlin
Dandy Dee)

Shot

Rocky

CGR Dutchess Zan
Harmony

Skip the Maker/ Dusty
Cat

Texas Little Diva

Dun It Little Bit
Timely Surprise

Justa Lil Blitz / Blitzen
Scooby

stiefs champion
Princess Doc Lena

Horse / 316: Timed Events and Games / 31611: Barrel Racing - Exhibitor grades 5-6

645
770
443
354
525
585
1744

2208

2747
2871
3313
3710
3773
4051
4445
4841
4843
5445
5906
6118
6134

Entries in this Class: 8

388

507
968
1156
1271
1457

1673

1772

Recker, Halle

Paulson, Dale
Washington, Akeelah
Yaley, Trevor
Shelton, Macy
Casel, Cameron

Britcher, Emma

Splinter, Addison

DASHIN A
FIREWATER/GOOSE

Jolene

Spirit

Just a Shot of Tikila
Penny

Copper

Padrons Hafifiditi
Maya/Maya

Fortune

Horse / 316: Timed Events and Games / 31612: Barrel Racing - Exhibitor grades 7-9

726

1176
2888
3706
4188
4922

5708

6126

Entries in this Class: 16

232
287
429
698
699
898
959
997
1046
1213

2020-08-13 17:28:32 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/13/2020 17:28:26 GMT-0

Gallentine, Klayre
Hutchinson, Brycelynn
Nolan, Tess

Gibson, Taylor
Peterson, Abbey
Johnson, Allyson
Burnett, Hadley
Skuodas, Sara
Stephens, Ross
Meyer, Kasydi

sarge
My T Dazlin

Firing On All Seven
Annie

Ginger

Hollywood Dun King
Gunner

Puddles

Chrome

Zee

Page 4 of 5 in this class

142

359

908

1840
1849
2636
2851
2995
3621
3904

Page 4 of 5 total



Placing Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Animal Animal Name

Entry Number

Horse / 316: Timed Events and Games / 31612: Barrel Racing - Exhibitor grades 7-9

Entries in this Class: 16

1370
1416
1440
1449
1455

1578

Siebrandt, Carli
Sievers, Riley
Adams, Audrey
Daniels, Caelan
Beckett, Kayla

Biddle, Brooklynn

Dyna Dee Doll
Hazard

JF Sierra Gold
Ranger

Ron's Lasting Legacy

Because I'm Worth It/
Diva

Horse / 316: Timed Events and Games / 31613: Barrel Racing - Exhibitor grades 10-12

6372
4773
4838
4874
4888

5354

Entries in this Class: 22

18

78

178
290
328
347
394
670

793

932

960

1066
1157
1180
1250
1337
1441
1443
1598
1721
1769
1773

2020-08-13 17:28:32 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/13/2020 17:28:26 GMT-0

Siems, Grace
Charlson, Tianna
Chittenden, Sierra
Hintz, Emilee

Marks, Meredith
Handsaker, Madeline
Young, Anna

Daly, Jaelin

Ramero, Olivia

Armstrong, Emily Anna
Fleming, Courtney
Grochala, Kristin
Anderson, Elaina
Baumgardner, Carter
Newville, Rylee
Maras, Evelyn
Adams, Olivia
Adams, Sophie
Salm, Kyla

Tabke, Michal

Stief, Madison
Splinter, Keeley

Waking up in Vegas
Phoenix

Camys Carbon Kid/Ty
Misty

Snorty

Pride

Kasse

Misty

Champagne (Darlin
Dandy Dee)

Shot

Rocky

CGR Dutchess Zan
Harmony

Skip the Maker/ Dusty
Cat

Texas Little Diva

Dun It Little Bit
Timely Surprise

Justa Lil Blitz / Blitzen
Scooby

stiefs champion
Princess Doc Lena

Page 5 of 5 in this class

644
769
442
353
524
584
757
1742

2205

2746
2870
3312
3709
3771
4050
4443
4840
4842
5442
5905
6116
6133

Page 5 of 5 total



Division 319: Ranch Horse Walk/Trot
31908: Ranch Horse Walk/Trot (Horse Only) grades 5-8

Champion: Exhibitor #:
Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:
31910: Ranch Horse Walk/Trot (Horse only) — grades 9-12
Champion: Exhibitor #:
Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:

Division 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure

31311: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure (Horse Only) — Exhibitor grades 5-6

Champion: Exhibitor #:
Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:
31312: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure (Horse Only) — Exhibitor grades 7-8
Champion: Exhibitor #:
Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:
31313: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure (Horse Only) — Exhibitor grades 9-10
Champion: Exhibitor #:
Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:
31314: Ranch Horse Western Pleasure (Horse Only) — Exhibitor grades 11-12
Champion: Exhibitor #:
Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:

Division 316: Timed Events and Games

31631: Pole Bending — Exhibitor grades 5-6
Champion: Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:
31632: Pole Bending — Exhibitor grades 7-9




Champion: Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:
31633: Pole Bending — Exhibitor grades 10-12

Champion: Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:

31611: Barrel Racing — Exhibitor grades 5-6

Champion: Exhibitor #:
Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:
31612: Barrel Racing — Exhibitor grades 7-9
Champion: Exhibitor #:
Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:
31613: Barrel Racing — Exhibitor grades 10-12
Champion: Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion: Exhibitor #:
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